B i G i I YOUR GUIDE TO

SOUTH GEORGIAN BAY

HOW TO USE THE GRID. 4 EASY STEPS.

Once you've identified your
An entrepreneur with an idea? What does your business need Need private office space, a space on the grid, move to the
A startup? right now? If you're not sure, you coworking space to collaborate, Providers column and grab the
An existing business? can use this as a to-do list. or a production space to build? contact info to find out more.

BUSINESS ASSISTANCE PROVIDERS
STAGE NEEDS SPACE CONTACT DETAILS
- Use the Providers list below to contact and learn more about the matches you've
2 5 g - b identified. The chart to the left provides you with an idea of what assistance they
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Ef,z, Barriston Law barristonlaw.com
> = MOrtved@barristonlaw.com
E @ @ (=] ! | Business Development collingwood.ca/BDC
— @) @) = Centre 705-445-8441
n
q C.E. McMahon Professional elainemcmahoncpa.ca
> Corporation 705-293-1016
m ﬁ = &= Centre for Business and centreforbusiness.ca
=, =5 ~ C)
'—'} =N $ L:I Economic Development 705-445-8410
Q g' Economic Development clearview.ca/economic-development
I,:I = Clearview 705-428-6230 x249
=) Q.; Economic Development meaford.ca/cao/economic-development.html
I/:I g Meaford 519-538-1060 x1110
= 7Q: Economic Development thebluemountains.ca
Ny Town of the Blue Mountains 519-599-3131 x282
=) @ !] Economic Development wasagabeach.com/town-hall/economic-development
o g Wasaga Beach 705-429-7603
LM Rourke Imrourkecpa.ca
705-980-0180 x101
— ? =5 = (g National Research Council nrc-cnre.ge.ca/eng/irap
:::- =|= ( s ) vee
Ramona Holm Professional ramonacga.com
Corporation 705-444-9155
== = (=] Regional Tourism rto7.ca
~= =% |,:| Organization 7 705-888-8728
—% =6 = = South Georgian Bay Small enterprisecentre.ca
= == ~ ]}:n () Q’“
= =N = s Business Enterprise Centre 705-446-3355
Transitions Wealth tranwealth.com
Strategies 705-888-2765
@ =] Career Solutions careersolutions.ca
@ @ Wasaga Beach 705-429-5543
_—
o ____} il;l-f Collingwood Marketing & collingwood.business
m = N Business Development 705-445-8441
____} = Futurpreneur futurpreneur.ca
(o) = g 416-408-2923
(7, ____} == E“ = (=] @ Henry Bernick georgiancollege.ca/community-alumni/entrepreneurship-centre
q = =\ @ @ Entrepreneurship Centre 705-728-1968 x1149
” ____} =5 (=] @ Social Enterprise Network senco.io
| = == o of Central Ontario (senco) info@senco.io
- @ (=] Tracks Employment tracks.on.ca
00 L:] Collingwood 705-444-1580
Baker Tilly - Accountants bakertilly.ca
and Advisors 705-445-2020
& ! | Blue Mountain Village bluemountainvillage.ca
Lj oz Association asiegwart@bluemountainvillage.ca
= Bluewater Angel bluewaterangels.ca
@ Investor Group 519-376-8213
=] Clearview Chamber of clearviewchamber.com
Commerce 705-428-3102
(=] Collingwood Chamber collingwoodchamber.com
I,j of Commerce 705-445-0221
= ?‘[;]_)7 Collingwood Downtown collingwooddowntown.com
I,j N Business Improvement Area 705-445-5595
&= !] <3 Collingwood Foundry collingwoodfoundry.com
Lj = (coworking space) 705-443-1834
= TQ-J' Collingwood Marketing & collingwood.business
= N Business Development 705-445-8441
=) @ !] * || Creator's Cafe creatorscafe.ca
|,'3 @ -y (coworking space) 647-772-4515
(e t[;]_: Creemore Business experiencecreemore.com
A Improvement Area 705-466-9906
= == =7 FranNet frannet.com
= = =% 1-855-453-9915
= Georgian Angel Network georgianangelnet.ca
%) 416-407-4324
@ Georgian College, John Di Poce www.georgiancollege.ca/sgb
(@) 9) South Georgian Bay Campus 705-445-2961 x2900
Meaford Chamber meafordchamber.ca
L:] of Commerce 519-538-1640
___} =B = Ontario Centres of oce-ontario.org
=t == %) Excellence (OCE) 416-861-1092 x3249
____} =B Robbinex robbinex.com
= = 289-235-7552
E:': Snider Litigation sniderlitigation.ca
= 705-445-8043
@ || South Georgian Bay sgbrealtors.com
@ Ny Association of Realtors 705-445-7295
(e South Georgian Bay Tourism southgeorgianbay.ca
705-445-7722
(e ?Q.J* The Clever Office thecleveroffice.spaces.nexudus.com
- (coworking space) 1-844-426-9675
= Wasaga Beach Chamber wasagachamber.com
of Commerce 705-429-2247
V’ south georgian bay o www.bizgrid.ca
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